
Area 1D Spring League 2021

FINAL 14B

Day Date Location Time League Team H Team V H Score V Score W L D

Saturday 4/17/21 Adams 2:15 PM 14B NR2 NR1 8 2 H2 5 1 2

Saturday 4/24/21 Adams 11:00 AM 14B NR2 W 4 3 W 4 1 3

Saturday 4/24/21 Adams 12:30 PM 14B NR1 H2 0 2 NR2 5 2 1

Saturday 5/1/21 Adams 11:00 AM 14B NR3 NR1 2 4 NR1 5 3

Saturday 5/8/21 Adams 2:15 PM 14B NR2 H2 1 3 NR3 1 7

Saturday 5/15/21 Adams 11:00 AM 14B NR1 NR2 8 3 H1 1 7

Saturday 5/15/21 Adams 12:30 PM 14B NR3 H2 3 5

Sunday 5/16/21 Adams 10:00 AM 14B NR3 NR2 3 4

Sunday 5/16/21 Adams 11:30 AM 14B NR1 W 2 3

Saturday 5/22/21 Adams 11:00 AM 14B NR3 H1 5 3

Saturday 6/5/21 Adams 10:30 AM 14B NR2 H1 7 4

Saturday 6/5/21 Adams 12:15 PM 14B NR1 NR3 6 1

Saturday 4/17/21 Anza 1:30 PM 14B H2 NR3 7 2

Saturday 4/24/21 Anza 1:30 PM 14B H1 NR3 3 2

Saturday 5/1/21 Anza 12:00 PM 14B H1 NR2 3 4

Saturday 5/8/21 Anza 1:30 PM 14B H1 NR1 1 3

Saturday 5/15/21 Anza 1:30 PM 14B H1 W 0 8

Sunday 5/16/21 Anza 1:00 PM 14B H2 H1 3 1

Saturday 5/22/21 Anza 12:00 PM 14B H2 NR1 1 3

Saturday 6/5/21 Anza 1:30 PM 14B H2 W 2 2

Sunday 4/18/21 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:00 PM 14B W H1 6 2

Sunday 5/2/21 Playa Vista Sports Park 2:00 PM 14B W H2 2 2

Saturday 5/8/21 Playa Vista Sports Park 3:15 PM 14B W NR3 4 3

Saturday 5/22/21 Playa Vista Sports Park 4:45 PM 14B W NR2 3 3


